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Cognome
CACCIAMANI
GRILLO
MACOLINO
CACCIAMANI
BARBARO
CARRIERO
ROMANO
FERRARA
FOIS

TADDEI
BORNETI
CONSERVA
TONNICCHI
MARCONI

DI BELLA
ANTONUCCI
DURANTE
SBORDONE

MIGLIAVACCA

TURCHETTI
MISORNO
ROFENA
POTENA
CESETTI

MASTRONICOLA

RENZI
BASTIANINI
CALZINI
CARLETTI
VENTRE
LANZI
CATALANI

PLANTAMURA

BELLITTO
VALENTINI
PLACIDI
BARBIERI
SALVATI
PICICCI
PEROTTI

STRAVITERBO

15/10/2017 VITERBO KM 10

Nnome
LORENZO
GIANFILIPPO
ADOLFO
MARCO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
MIRKO
ANTONINO
CHRISTIAN
ROBERTO
MARCO
GIOELE
FEDERICO
SIMONE
RICCARDO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
MIRKO
SALVATORE
LORIS
ANDREA
ROBERTO
DAVID
LEONARDO
LUCIANO
FEDERICO
CRLO
GIAMPAOLO
LUIGI
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
ANGELO
ANTONELLA
DIEGO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
CRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
MATTEO

Cat.
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Societa

ATLETICA FUTURA ROMA
SMAC ASD RM 273
MILLEPIEDI

ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI

VILLA GUGLIELMI
VIRTUS LUCCA

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA
S.M.A.M.

BOLSENA FORUM

MARA' AVIS MARATHON AP
ATL.BARLETTA

S.M.A.M.

4° STORMO GROSSETO
S.M.A.M.

L.B.M. SPORT

USD CERNIS

SOC. MONTECCHIO 2000

VITERBO RUNNER
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM
RUNNING CLUB LATINA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
VITERBO RUNNER
ATHLETIC MARATHON SANTERAMO
BOLSENA FORUM

OPEN MIND

ASD ATLETICA AVIS NARNI
VITERBO RUNNER

VITERBO RUNNER
LIBERTAS

Tempo
33'39
34'17
34'25
34'31
34'49
35'09
35'14
35'22
35'48
35'55
36'08
36'10
36'16
36'24
37'05
37'08
37'24
38'01
38'20
38'37
38'44
38'45
39'00
39'02
39'07
39'12
39'42
39'43
39'47
39'50
39'52
39'54
39'56
39'28
40'03
40'13
40'29
40'30
40'31
40'43



41 MANFREDELLI ALESSIA Femm POLISP.UNIV.DEL FORO ITALIACO 40'45

42 BLANCO STEFANO E  ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 40'47
43 RIZZO GABRIELE B ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 40'49
44  CIAMBELLA LUCA A 40'54
45 MARINELLI FRANCESCO A 40'55
46 MONTUORI FRANCESCO A 41'00
47 DIVOZz0 DAMIANO A SMAM. 41'01
48 STAIANO ANTONIO A SMAM. 41'03
49 NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO F UISP ABBADIA 41'06
50 ADAMINI GIUSEPPE E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 41'09
51 MUNICCHI MARCELLA Femm UISP ABBADIA 41'14
52 BELLUCCI ANDREA B ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 41'16
53 MARIANI MICHAEL A AVES PERUGIA 41'34
54 MORUCCI FABRIZIO D  ATLETICA MARTA 41'55
55 IMPRODA GAETANO C  ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 41'56
55 TROIANI MARCELLO A LIBERO 41'58
56 LATTANZI NICOLA MARIA Femm 42'02
57 PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO D  ASD RUNNERS CANINO 42'04
58 CARAVELLA SEBASTIANO A SMAM. 42'12
60 BIAGETTI STEFANO E  VITERBO RUNNER 42'23
61 MERLANI RICCARDO B 42'30
62 CAVALLO GIUSEPPE B 42'36
63 SPINA MATTEO FRANCESCO B LIBERO 42'40
64 CARINI GIUSEPPE c RIFONDAZIONE TURISTICA 42'49
65 VAZZANO MARCO A 42'53
66 CENTOFANTI TERSILIO E OPEN MIND 43'09
67 ANGHILANTE STEFANO A SS.E. 43'15
68 SANNIA COSTANTINO B 43'17
69 BERGAMO MIRKO A SMAM. 43'18
70  PIZZICHETTI ANDREA A VITERBO RUNNER 43'22
71 PICCIOLO ELIA A SMAM. 43'24
72 TALO FRANCESCO A SMAM. 43'25
73  PUCCI VINCENZO G BOLSENA FORUM 43'27
74  FIOCCOLA VALERIA Femm OPES 43'39
75 BACIGALUPO BARTOLOMEO H MARATONETI GENOVESI 43'43
76  MAZZOLI ANGELA Femm ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO 43'49
77  FALESIEDI ENRICO C  ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 43'50
78 MEROLA MARIA GIOIA Femm 4° STORMO GROSSETO 43'55
79 MASCOLO LEONARDO A SMAM. 43'56
80 SIRICO GERARDO A SMAM. 43'58
81 STALLONE GIUSEPPE A SMAM. 44'00
82 MITRANGOLO FRANCESCO A SMAM. 44'09
83 BATTAGLINI PIETRO F BOLSENA FORUM 44'13
84  PICCHI SIMONE D  ATLETICA MONTE MARIO 44'15
85 IRNO ADRIANO A 44'16

86  LAURETI SIMONA Femm LAZIO RUNNER TEAM 44'18



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

TREPICCIONE
FELTRIN
GALLI
PERUZZI
MALATESTA
PAOLETTI
ATTANASIO
DAMIANO
MANGIACAPRA
MARIANI
CARINELLA
ARIETE
NATARELLI
RICCI

DE CANDIA
MORETTI
POSTIGLIONE
LAVALLE
SATTA
MARTONI
TALDONE
GUERRA
MUSARDO
TAVERNA
LUNGHI
NATALIZI
FRINGUELLO
PRINCIPI
ARACU
TROILI
DELL'AVERSA
TERZOLI
DIBARTOLOMEO
VETTORI
MICOZZI
APOLLONIO
TOSETTO

DE MATTEO
ANTONICELLI
TANTURLI
GORETTI
VEROLLA
GIAMBERARDINI

130 DIONISI
131 OCCHIPINTI
132 FRIGGI

VINCENZO
CARLO
ROBERTO
LAURA
UMBERTO
MARIANGELA
MATTIA
ANTONIO
MARIO
GIANFRANCO
LUCA
VINCENZO
NICOLA
PAOLO
ANDREA
LuIGI
GIANLUCA
RAIMONDO
GABRIELE PASQUALE
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO ALESSIO
DAVID
GABRIELE
DOMENICO
EMANUELE
MASSIMILIANO
LEONELLA
DANIELE
SERGIO
DANIELE
SIMONE
ENRICO
ANTONIO
MARCO

LUCA
RENATO
ANGELA
LuIGI
STEFANO
MARZIO
RENATO
LUCIANO
FEDERICA
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE

Femm

Femm
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LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
AIRONE TOLFA

UISP VITERBO
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
ALTO LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM
S.M.A.M.

S.M.A.M.

S.M.A.M.

AVES PERUGIA
VITERBO RUNNER
S.M.A.M.

POD.RUNNERS SAN VALENTINO

VITERBO RUNNER
ZOMBIES RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

S.M.A.M.

ASD VV.FF.

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
S.M.A.M.

S.S.E.

ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
VITERBO RUNNER

VITERBO RUNNER

c™M

LIBERO

S.M.A.M.

ASD ENEA

ALTO LAZIO

S.M.A.M.

S.M.A.M.

ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA

SOC.TRACK & FIELD
ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
RUNNER CLUB LATINA

VITERBO RUNNER
VITERBO RUNNER

44'22
44'23
44'27
4429
44'30
44'32
44'37
44'52
45'01
45'05
45'09
45'10
45'20
45'23
45'32
45'39
45'41
45'42
45'48
45'51
45'53
45'54
45'59
46'06
46'08
46'10
46'16
46'19
46'21
46'36
46'38
46'43
46'44
46'46
46'53
46'57
47'04
47'06
47'17
47'19
47'20
47'35
47'44
47'55
48'01
48'03



133 GIULIOLI
134 MARCHESE
135 BOCCIA

136 BASTA

137 CIANCAGLIONI
138 BRODO

139 PALLUCCA
140 PEZZELLA
141 MENNONE
142 SUMATRA
143 BECCACCIOLI
144 LEONARDO
145 FERRELLI
146 NATALINI
147 BURGIO

148 PRUDENZI
149 IACOBELLI
150 ARDUINI

151 CARRATU'
152 NAPOLEONE
153 SCIPIO

154 MASTRULLO
155 MESSINA
156 PUTIGNANO
157 POSCIA

158 MANETTI
159 CARLINI

160 CACIOLA
161 CRISTOFARI
162 DI CLEMENTI
163 ALTOBELLI
164 SCIALDONE
165 NADDEO
166 ARACELI

167 MASSARELLI
168 FAPPERDUE
169 CORNACCHIA
170 DI SANTO
171 ZACCARIA
172 FIORAMANTI
173 PETRELLA
174 FOIETTO
175 PASQUINI
176 NATALINI
177 TRAMONTANO
178 PASQUINI

ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
VITTORIO
ALESSANDRO
AMEDEO
FRANCO
GIACOMO
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
MARIO
ROBERTO
FABIO

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
EMANUELE
GIULIA
LETIZIA
FERDINANDO
DOMENICO
ANTONELLO
MARIA GIOIA
VERONICA
ERSILIA FRANCESCA
STEFANO
EMANUELE
DANIELE
ANDREA
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
GIANLUCA
ANGELO
ANTONIO
ELISA
SIMONE
FEDERICA
MARCO
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
GIORDANO
CLAUDIO
ARTURO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
DANIELA
MICHELE
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VITERBO RUNNER

VITERBO RUNNER

ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT

BOLSENA FORUM
LIBERO

ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA

VITERBO RUNNER
LIBERO
LIBERO

S.M.A.M.
BOLSENA FORUM
RUNNERS RIETI TOUR

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
ZOMBIES RUNNERS

S.M.A.M.
S.M.A.M.
VITERBO RUNNER
VITERBO RUNNER
S.M.A.M.
VITERBO RUNNER

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT

UISP VITERBO

ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA

BOLSENA FORUM
VITERBO RUNNER
VITERBO RUNNER
ASD ENEA
VITERBO RUNNER
VITERBO RUNNER
S.S.E.

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT

ZOMBIES RUNNERS
VITERBO RUNNER
S.M.A.M.

ZOMBIES RUNNERS

48'05
48'07
48'09
48'18
48'20
48'21
48'25
48'31
48'36
48'39
48'40
48'44
48'48
48'49
48'50
49'06
49'08
49'20
49'45
49'47
50'04
50'06
5021
5023
50'25
5027
5028
50'38
50'39
51'14
51'23
51'29
51'43
51'44
51'59
52'11
52'14
52'15
5229
52'42
52'48
52'55
52'56
52'57
53'10
53'25



179 MUZIO AMALIA Femm BOLSENA FORUM 54'00

180 OLIVIERI ANNAMARIA Femm VITERBO RUNNER 55'09
181 GIAMMARIOLI PAOLA Femm VITERBO RUNNER 55'19
182 MURA GIUSEPPE I ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 5524
183 ALESSANDRINI GABRIELE D  VITERBO RUNNER 56'07
184 BRONCO STEFANIA Femm 5829
185 ANTONICELLI MARIA Femm ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA 58'30
186 BARGHINI STEFANO D  VITERBO RUNNER 58'31
187 MORUCCI MARCO D LAZIO ATLETICA FIDAL 59'11
188 TORRE RITA Femm MARATONETI GENOVESI 1.00'18
189 AQUILANI MARCO E 1.00'36
190 PONTUALE ELISABETTA Femm 1.00'38
191 VALENTINO RODOLFO E VITERBO RUNNER 1.01'15
192 TENTI GIUSEPPE G  VITERBO RUNNER 1.01'43
193 CONGIU MARTA Femm ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA 1.02'03
194 FUSCO FRANCESCA Femm ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA 1.02'05
195 LUCCHI LAURA Femm BOLSENA FORUM 1.02'06
196 ANTONICELLI MARICA Femm ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA 1.03'20

197 BARBOSA DE ARAUJO  LUZIA Femm BOLSENA FORUM 1.03'22



